Deutsche Bundesbank

Kapital- und Zins-Strips bei Bundesanleihen mit Strip-Option

Zinstermin: 15. November

in Euro nominal

* x

*
* %

DEUTSCHE
BUNDESBANK

EUROSYSTEM

Anleihe cum

Bezeichnung 2,10% 2,40%

Bund Bund

2022 (2029) 2023 (2030)
Falligkeit 15.11.2029 15.11.2030
ISIN DE0001102622 DE000BU27006
Emissionsvolumen 26.000.000.000,00  16.000.000.000,00
Kapital-Strips
ISIN DE0001108934 DE000BU4K021

Zins-Strips (maximal mogliche Volumina)

ISIN

Falligkeit

DE0003811758
DE0003811766
DE0003811774
DE0003811782
DE0003811790
DE0003811808
DE000BU4Z045

15.11.2024
15.11.2025
15.11.2026
15.11.2027
15.11.2028
15.11.2029
15.11.2030

546.000.000,00
546.000.000,00
546.000.000,00
546.000.000,00
546.000.000,00
546.000.000,00

499.726.027,40
384.000.000,00
384.000.000,00
384.000.000,00
384.000.000,00
384.000.000,00
384.000.000,00

Stand: 7. Februar 2024



